
Lincoln High School - IA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:07 AM  12/5/2017  Page 1

2017 MS Girls City Meet - 12/4/2017

Results - 2017 Girls MS City Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.29RAILS-IA

1) Neifert, Brianna M 13 2) Berg, Ripley E 13

3) Benson, Lauren V 14 4) Douds, Aubrey M 13

34.53 37.59 28.98 26.19

A2 2:24.17EAST

1) Bobadilla, Diana 12 2) Boley, Gracie 12

3) Dolphin, McKenna 13 4) Stout, Morgan 13

36.37 40.92 35.17 31.71

A3 2:27.42RIDER

1) Hoff, Zadie 2) Joyce, Margaret

3) Lohmeier, Maddy 4) Pattison, Frances

37.76 41.86 36.20 31.60

B4 2:27.78RAILS-IA

1) Dudley, Tori 12 2) Whitlatch, Sydney 13

3) Albright, Mallory E 13 4) Feuling, Olivia K 11

37.52 43.48 36.16 30.62

B5 2:34.19RIDER

1) Vald, Olivia 2) Lamark, Alla

3) Ulrick, Grace 4) Quinn, Ava

38.86 40.84 37.11 37.38

B6 2:46.77EAST

1) Griswold, Lena 13 2) Neppl, Arlene 13

3) Coll, Kayla 12 4) DeKoter, Jaeda 13

44.31 47.31 40.80 34.35

C7 2:57.86EAST

1) Price, Alexis 13 2) Lechuga, Galilea 12

3) Artero, Heidy 12 4) Gonzales, Frida 12

46.40 50.29 44.80 36.37

C8 3:01.41RAILS-IA

1) Dowling, Joselyn 12 2) Gassman, Morgan 13

3) Toelle, Jordan 13 4) Williams, Jylian 12

44.88 57.27 44.73 34.53

D9 3:12.15EAST

1) Munguia, America 13 2) Guy, Sophia 12

3) Rivas, Areley 12 4) Long, Brianna 13

51.12 46.61 51.99 42.43

A10 3:22.06Polar Bears

1) Liddle, Summer 2) Whitten, Zaya 13

3) Conder, Kannika 13 4) Miller, Serena 14

51.87 58.84 35.62 55.73

 
Event 2  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 131 27.46Douds, Aubrey M

HGMS-IA2 29.13Sullivan, Beatrice

RAILS-IA 133 29.33Berg, Ripley E

RAILS-IA 134 30.95Albright, Mallory E

RIDER5 31.14Hoff, Zadie

EAST 126 31.23Coll, Kayla

HGMS-IA7 32.58Leverette, Ceirrah

RAILS-IA 138 32.85Whitlatch, Sydney

RIDER9 32.90Pattison, Frances

RAILS-IA 1310 33.52Gassman, Morgan

RIDER11 33.64Lamark, Alla

EAST 1312 33.72Price, Alexis

EAST 1213 34.35Guy, Sophia

RAILS-IA 1214 34.66Williams, Jylian

EAST 1215 35.10Artero, Heidy

EAST 1216 35.86Gonzales, Frida

RIDER17 36.04Patterson, Carly

RIDER18 36.78Moeder, Averie

EAST 1319 36.86Neppl, Arlene

RIDER20 36.93Seitz, Ella

RAILS-IA 1321 37.12Sulzner, Reilly

HGMS-IA22 38.05Jeffries, Carlie

RAILS-IA 1223 38.11Vande Kamp, Jayda

RAILS-IA 1324 38.21Herman, Paige

RIDER25 38.37Quinn, Ava

RAILS-IA 1326 38.62Toelle, Jordan

HGMS-IA27 38.64Biddle, Payton

RIDER28 39.16Tyler, Sadie

RIDER29 39.34Auge, Lucy

RIDER30 39.58Anderson, Lily

EAST 1231 39.66Zapata, Angeles

RIDER32 39.84Jenson, Greta

EAST 1233 40.00Rivas, Areley

EAST 1334 40.05Munguia, America

RAILS-IA 1235 40.52Dostal, Rachael

HGMS-IA36 41.37Saunders, Lauralei

EAST 1237 41.40Velez, Veronica

RIDER38 41.77Adams-Wilk, Aviva

EAST 1339 42.41Long, Brianna

RIDER40 43.25Thomas, Maddie

EAST 1241 43.35Riedburn, Justice

RIDER42 43.69Ali, Anna

RAILS-IA 1243 44.18Baenisch, Katreena

Polar Bears44 44.69Liddle, Summer

RIDER45 44.93Palmer, Nadia

RIDER46 45.02Ickowitz, Avery

RIDER47 46.75Moody, Julia

EAST 1248 47.10White, MacKenzie

RAILS-IA49 47.27Fisher, Alyssa

RIDER50 48.16LaPorte, Nora

RIDER51 48.49Jesson, Gibby

RIDER52 49.40Deeds, Abby

RAILS-IA 1253 49.95DePriest, Marialee

EAST 1254 50.11Flores, Dulce

RIDER55 51.27May, Sophia

RIDER56 51.49Naumann, Ellie

EAST 1257 53.24Diaz, Jesohaia

RIDER58 54.38Speers, Olivia

Polar Bears59 55.28Wortham, Nijha

EAST 1360 57.82Escorcia, Venessa

EAST 1261 57.88Baxter, Deontay

RIDER62 58.85DiSilvestro, Anna

RAILS-IA 1263 1:01.01Herrera, McKayla

Polar Bears64 1:10.09Puot, Elizabeth

Polar Bears65 1:16.22Bradley, Aliyah

EAST 1266 1:25.05Magallanes, Jackie

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 141 1:12.56Benson, Lauren V

32.18 40.38
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(Event 3  Girls 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RIDER2 1:18.88Lohmeier, Maddy

35.41 43.47

EAST 133 1:21.31Dolphin, McKenna

37.60 43.71

Polar Bears 134 1:23.85Conder, Kannika

34.95 48.90

RIDER5 1:26.43Vald, Olivia

39.08 47.35

RIDER6 1:26.86Ulrick, Grace

39.82 47.04

RIDER7 1:27.87Joyce, Margaret

45.14 42.73

EAST 128 1:28.41Boley, Gracie

43.32 45.09

EAST 129 1:36.89Lechuga, Galilea

43.14 53.75

RAILS-IA 1210 1:42.14Dowling, Joselyn

48.72 53.42

RIDER11 1:43.50Irvine, Cydney

49.05 54.45

RAILS-IA 1312 1:48.61Toelle, Jordan

52.06 56.55

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 131 33.16Neifert, Brianna M

EAST 122 36.06Bobadilla, Diana

RIDER3 39.40Hoff, Zadie

RAILS-IA 124 41.86Williams, Jylian

EAST 125 42.07Guy, Sophia

RIDER6 42.90Seitz, Ella

RIDER7 43.82Anderson, Lily

EAST 138 43.86Griswold, Lena

RIDER9 45.54Palmer, Nadia

RIDER10 46.37Jenson, Greta

HGMS-IA11 46.98Saunders, Lauralei

RIDER12 47.37Auge, Lucy

Polar Bears 1313 47.57Whitten, Zaya

RIDER14 48.42Thomas, Maddie

RAILS-IA 1215 48.92Vande Kamp, Jayda

HGMS-IA16 49.71Acosta, Lillyana

RAILS-IA 1217 50.42Dostal, Rachael

EAST 1218 51.42Velez, Veronica

EAST 1219 53.44White, MacKenzie

HGMS-IA20 54.10Pintor-Mendoza, Daniela

EAST 1221 55.21Riedburn, Justice

RIDER22 55.99Ickowitz, Avery

RIDER23 56.35Speers, Olivia

Polar Bears 1424 57.65Miller, Serena

EAST 1225 58.72Flores, Dulce

EAST 1226 1:00.45Diaz, Jesohaia

RIDER27 1:01.01Moody, Julia

Polar Bears28 1:01.19Wortham, Nijha

EAST 1329 1:03.39Escorcia, Venessa

RAILS-IA 1230 1:04.91DePriest, Marialee

RIDER31 1:05.90Deeds, Abby

HGMS-IA32 1:09.44Mida, Kenna

EAST 1233 1:13.21Baxter, Deontay

HGMS-IA34 1:13.98Brandos, Sophia

HGMS-IA35 1:17.88Galazara, Jasmine

EAST 1236 1:21.31Magallanes, Jackie

Polar Bears37 1:22.52Bradley, Aliyah

HGMS-IA38 1:38.79Smith, Alexis

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 131 58.76Douds, Aubrey M

27.97 30.79

RAILS-IA 112 1:08.13Feuling, Olivia K

32.51 35.62

EAST 123 1:09.60Bobadilla, Diana

32.23 37.37

RIDER4 1:10.22Lohmeier, Maddy

32.70 37.52

EAST 135 1:11.77Stout, Morgan

33.66 38.11

RIDER6 1:13.27Ulrick, Grace

35.38 37.89

RIDER7 1:13.89Vald, Olivia

34.60 39.29

HGMS-IA8 1:23.96Jeffries, Carlie

38.36 45.60

EAST 129 1:24.16Artero, Heidy

37.96 46.20

EAST 1310 1:29.19Griswold, Lena

44.51 44.68

EAST 1211 1:30.22Rivas, Areley

42.51 47.71

RIDER12 1:30.82Bouslog, Alex

41.33 49.49

EAST 1213 1:32.47Zapata, Angeles

43.98 48.49

RIDER14 1:33.06Irvine, Cydney

42.04 51.02

Polar Bears15 1:47.58Liddle, Summer

RIDER16 1:55.05LaPorte, Nora

54.37 1:00.68

 
Event 6  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 141 30.52Benson, Lauren V

Polar Bears 132 33.48Conder, Kannika

RAILS-IA 133 35.26Albright, Mallory E

EAST 134 35.57Dolphin, McKenna

EAST 125 41.38Gonzales, Frida

HGMS-IA6 43.93Leverette, Ceirrah

EAST 127 44.06Lechuga, Galilea

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 131 2:28.86Neifert, Brianna M

32.90 36.97 40.16 38.83

RAILS-IA 112 2:41.57Feuling, Olivia K

34.89 39.72 43.40 43.56
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(Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EAST 123 2:44.11Coll, Kayla

35.51 41.77 44.96 41.87

RAILS-IA 124 3:02.38Dowling, Joselyn

39.09 47.96 49.24 46.09

EAST 135 3:03.09Price, Alexis

39.48 45.70 48.69 49.22

RIDER6 3:07.02Bouslog, Alex

42.54 49.43 47.75 47.30

RAILS-IA 137 3:08.04Herman, Paige

40.44 49.18 49.96 48.46

RIDER8 3:23.19Matthews, Georgia

39.96 52.44 56.58 54.21

EAST 139 3:40.07Long, Brianna

46.32 54.62 1:59.13

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RAILS-IA 131 39.42Berg, Ripley E

HGMS-IA2 39.46Sullivan, Beatrice

EAST 123 41.10Boley, Gracie

RIDER4 41.23Joyce, Margaret

RIDER5 42.28Lamark, Alla

RIDER6 42.99Pattison, Frances

RAILS-IA 137 43.41Gassman, Morgan

EAST 138 43.72Stout, Morgan

RAILS-IA 139 44.99Whitlatch, Sydney

RIDER10 46.57Adams-Wilk, Aviva

EAST 1311 47.54Neppl, Arlene

RIDER12 47.79Fleming, Lindsey

RIDER13 50.68Naumann, Ellie

RIDER14 52.40Tyler, Sadie

RAILS-IA15 57.07Fisher, Alyssa

RIDER16 57.39Jesson, Gibby

RAILS-IA 1217 1:00.46Baenisch, Katreena

Polar Bears 1318 1:00.89Whitten, Zaya

HGMS-IA19 1:04.35Biddle, Payton

EAST 1320 1:05.24Munguia, America

RAILS-IA 1221 1:24.16Herrera, McKayla

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.85RAILS-IA

1) Benson, Lauren V 14 2) Neifert, Brianna M 13

3) Berg, Ripley E 13 4) Douds, Aubrey M 13

28.98 30.73 29.70 26.44

A2 2:05.95EAST

1) Stout, Morgan 13 2) Bobadilla, Diana 12

3) Coll, Kayla 12 4) Dolphin, McKenna 13

31.68 30.15 32.93 31.19

B3 2:10.34RAILS-IA

1) Feuling, Olivia K 11 2) Gassman, Morgan 13

3) Dudley, Tori 12 4) Albright, Mallory E 13

31.50 33.89 33.09 31.86

A4 2:12.86RIDER

1) Vald, Olivia 2) Pattison, Frances

3) Lamark, Alla 4) Hoff, Zadie

32.52 33.54 37.22 29.58

A5 2:21.94HGMS-IA

1) Leverette, Ceirrah 2) Sanchez-Andrews, Mina

3) Lecocq, Meadow 4) Sullivan, Beatrice

33.31 41.07 37.65 29.91

B6 2:23.29EAST

1) Artero, Heidy 12 2) DeKoter, Jaeda 13

3) Boley, Gracie 12 4) Neppl, Arlene 13

36.62 34.65 35.10 36.92

C7 2:23.89EAST

1) Gonzales, Frida 12 2) Griswold, Lena 13

3) Lechuga, Galilea 12 4) Price, Alexis 13

36.66 37.31 36.99 32.93

C8 2:24.44RIDER

1) Auge, Lucy 2) Fleming, Lindsey

3) James, Celia 4) Joyce, Margaret

35.38 38.52 1:10.97

C9 2:27.01RAILS-IA

1) Williams, Jylian 12 2) Toelle, Jordan 13

3) Vande Kamp, Jayda 12 4) Whitlatch, Sydney 13

34.47 36.69 38.45 37.40

B10 2:36.47RIDER

1) Hall, Lauren 2) Ulrick, Grace

3) Quinn, Ava 4) Patterson, Carly

48.68 34.70 39.20 33.89

D11 2:37.44RAILS-IA

1) Herman, Paige 13 2) Dostal, Rachael 12

3) Sulzner, Reilly 13 4) Dowling, Joselyn 12

36.50 45.01 37.70 38.23

D12 2:49.64RIDER

1) Jenson, Greta 2) Seitz, Ella

3) Matthews, Georgia 4) Burgess, Willow

46.68 36.00 38.66 48.30

A13 2:52.64Polar Bears

1) Sanchez, Marina 2) Liddle, Summer

3) Whitten, Zaya 13 4) Conder, Kannika 13

56.19 47.51 51.99 16.95

F14 2:54.31EAST

1) White, MacKenzie 12 2) Velez, Veronica 12

3) Rivas, Areley 12 4) Zapata, Angeles 12

43.14 44.06 1:27.28

F15 2:55.38RIDER

1) Ali, Anna 2) Adams-Wilk, Aviva

3) Ickowitz, Avery 4) Anderson, Lily

46.62 42.01 48.24 38.51

G16 2:58.55RIDER

1) Irvine, Cydney 2) Jesson, Gibby

3) Deeds, Abby 4) Bouslog, Alex

40.85 47.46 52.60 37.64

D17 3:04.46EAST

1) Munguia, America 13 2) Riedburn, Justice 12

3) Long, Brianna 13 4) Guy, Sophia 12

39.45 54.90 43.96 46.15

B18 3:15.33HGMS-IA

1) Jeffries, Carlie 2) Acosta, Lillyana

3) Saunders, Lauralei 4) Biddle, Payton

45.92 46.56 59.09 43.76
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E19 3:37.15RAILS-IA

1) Fisher, Alyssa 2) Herrera, McKayla 12

3) DePriest, Marialee 12 4) Baenisch, Katreena 12

50.81 1:11.56 49.34 45.44

E20 4:25.41EAST

1) Diaz, Jesohaia 12 2) Baxter, Deontay 12

3) Flores, Dulce 12 4) Gomez, Jadira 11

23.78 38.62 28.39 2:54.62

C21 4:40.90HGMS-IA

1) Chuol, Jennifer 2) Brandos, Sophia

3) Adhikari, Maya 4) Mordini, Sophia

1:18.47 1:19.42 54.37 1:08.64


